BARCELONA

MOTOPARK TEST

"

Circuit de
Barcelona
CATALUNYA

CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA CATALUNYA -16-20 DECEMBER

Day 3 - Session 2 - Group 1

Classification by Class

No Driver

23 PHM 1
21 AKM 1
17 ART 4
24 PHM 2
9 ASM 9
20 Argenti 2
13 CRAM 2
14 Viola 1
16 ART 3
15 Viola 2
8 ASM 27
18 ART 5
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Nat Team

PHM F4
AKM F4
ART F4
PHM F4
ASM F4
Argenti F4
Cram F4
Viola F4
ART F4
Viola F4
ASM F4
ART F4

Time

1:41.779
1:42.374
1:42.453
1:42.808
1:42.809
1:43.373
1:43.526
1:43.875
1:44.704
1:46.290
1:59.320

16
21

Lap Total Gap Kph

22 +0.595 +0.595 164.4
23 +0.674 +0.079 164.3
24 +1.029 +0.355 163.7
21 +1.030 +0.001 163.7
22 +1.594 +0.564 162.8
22 +1.747 +0.153 162.6
24 +2.096 +0.349 162.0
20 +2.925 +0.829 160.7
27 +4.511 +1.586 158.3
17 +17.541+13.030 141.0

Track Status: DRY
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